
  HDYB Fall Rec and Travel Practice Schedule  August 11 - August 25, 2025
Date Day Time

HDYB
Field 1

HDYB
Field 2

HDYB
Field 3

HDYB
Field 4

HDYB
Field 5

HDYB Cage
1A-1B

HDYB Cage
2A-2B

HDYB Cage
3A-3B

HDYB Cage
4A-4B

HDYB Cage
5A-5B

HDYB
Field 6

HDYB
Field 7

HDYB
Field 8

HDYB
Field 9

11-Aug Monday 6:00 MS Wild MS Wild

Monday 7:30
12-Aug Tuesday 6:00 8uGenerals 9uGenRoyals 9uGenBailey 10uGenerals 11uGenerals 8uGenerals 9uGenRoyals 9uGenBailey 10uGenerals 11uGenerals 11uAces

Tuesday 7:30
13-Aug Wednesday 6:00

Wednesday 7:30
14-Aug Thursday 6:00 11uAces 11uAces MS Wild

Thursday 7:30
15-Aug Friday 6:00

Friday 7:30
16-Aug Saturday 9:00

Saturday 10:30
Saturday 12:00
Saturday 1:30
Saturday 3:00
Saturday 4:30
Saturday 6:00
Saturday 7:30

17-Aug Sunday 1:30
Sunday 3:00
Sunday 4:30 8uGenerals 9uGenRoyals 9uGenBailey 10uGenerals 11uGenerals 8uGenerals 9uGenRoyals 9uGenBailey 10uGenerals 11uGenerals

Sunday 6:00
18-Aug Monday 6:00 MS Wild MS Wild

Monday 7:30
19-Aug Tuesday 6:00 8uGenerals 9uGenRoyals 9uGenBailey 10uGenerals 11uGenerals 8uGenerals 9uGenRoyals 9uGenBailey 10uGenerals 11uGenerals 11uAces

Tuesday 7:30
20-Aug Wednesday 6:00

Wednesday 7:30
21-Aug Thursday 6:00 11uAces 11uAces MS Wild

Thursday 7:30
22-Aug Friday 6:00

Friday 7:30
23-Aug Saturday 9:00

Saturday 10:30
Saturday 12:00
Saturday 1:30
Saturday 3:00
Saturday 4:30
Saturday 6:00
Saturday 7:30

25-Aug Sunday 1:30
Sunday 3:00
Sunday 4:30 8uGenerals 9uGenRoyals 9uGenBailey 10uGenerals 11uGenerals 8uGenerals 9uGenRoyals 9uGenBailey 10uGenerals 11uGenerals

Sunday 6:00

Larry Doleac Complex Practice Complex


